4 falsanera Oolf

CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL CYL

Fecha Listado: 28/04/2019
Hora Listado: 19:14:26

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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17
18
19

ELOSUA DE JUAN, MARIA PILAR
VALBUENA RODRIGO, MARIA YOL
PALACIOS MERINO, JULIA
UBEDA HERRERO, ANA EMILIA
SANCHEZ PALLA, PILAR
MARTINEZ BARROSO, EVA
PINDADO BERLANAS, MARIA ANG
ALTABLE IZQUIERDO, M?ANTONI
MARTIN BLANCO, MARIA SANTOS
HERRANZ ARRIBAS, BEGONA
FREIRE LORENZO, ADELA MARIA
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA
PELAEZ GARCIA, SUSANA

MARIA SERANTES, DOLORES
SAEZ GUTIEZ, MARIA JESUS
REQUES LLORENTE, MARIA JESU
ABAD DEL BARCO, M? PILAR
LAZARO AREVALO, MARIA DEL P
FERNANDEZ CABEZAS, ADELINA

CLUB

LEON-PROSACYR
FEDERACION CAST
DEHESA DE MORON
NATURAVILA GOLF
LA GALERA
ALDEAMAYOR
BOCIGAS
FEDERACION CAST
LA FAISANERA

LA FAISANERA

LA HERRERIA

LA GALERA
SOTOVERDE

LA FAISANERA

ISLA DOS AGUAS
LA FAISANERA

ISLA DOS AGUAS
LA FAISANERA
FEDERACION CAST

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10.3
8.3

10.0
10.4
15.4
20.5
18.4
18.7
18.7
20.0
18.4
26.9
26.2
26.5
25.7
26.5
35.5
30.7
275
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FECHA: 28/04/2019 CODIGO: 777219034
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12
9

11
12
18
23
21
21
21
23
21
31
30
30
29
30
41
35
32

1a

79
84
85
87
91
93
94
96
99
106
106
112
112
114
114
115
126
128
129

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

79
84
85
87
91
93
94
96
99
106
106
112
112
114
114
115
126
128
129



